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December Program 2023 

 ALL  SENIORS 

Mon 11 Dec – Xmas gifts 
Make beautiful gifts to give for 
Xmas. Enjoy baked treats. 

Woodwork Project 
Develop your woodworking 
skills and make a sword or other 
item. 

Tue 12 Dec – Rock Climbing 
(extra $20) Must arrive 
Castlecrag by 9am & have bus 
pass. Permission Form needed. 

 

Wed 13 Dec – Pizza & Wheels Day 
Bring your scooter or skateboard along with a 
helmet. Make your own delicious pizza! 

Ramps Challenge 

Thurs 14 Dec – Northbridge 
Baths Fully supervised, lots of 
games in and out of the water. 
Meet at Northbridge baths 

 

Fri 15 Dec – Baking & Games 
Day Bake delicious Christmas 
treats and enjoy a variety of 
indoor and outdoor games. 

Sports Camp 1 
Organised sports to include a 
selection of Basketball, 
Golden Wicket, Dodge Ball, 

Handball, T-Ball, Spike Ball, Kings and more 
Mon 18 Dec – Water Play / 
Slip n Slide Lots of fun with 
water games, sponge toss and 
more. Bring Swimmers & 
Towel. 

 

Tue 19 Dec – Adventure 
Camp Lots of fun in and 
around the water. Follow 
Excursion Checklist. Site TBA 

Kayak Races & Bush Challenge 
Develop your kayaking skills and take part in 
races and challenges 

Wed 20 Dec – Christmas 
Feast and Party Day! 
End the year by making and 
enjoying a beautiful feast! 

 

  January Program 2024 

Summer Program Details
Dates: Dec 11 -20 2023 and Jan 15 – 30 2024          Times: 8:15am – 5:30pm 

Where: Glenaeon School, 121 Edinburgh Road, Castlecrag (or excursion site as advised) 

Costs: From $100 / day Early bird Booking OR $115 if booked after 10 Dec / 6 Jan . Rebates apply. 

SENIORS CAMP IS BACK!! 8-12 years only. Bring a NEW friend and get an extra day for FREE!! 

Bookings: http://www.glenaeonoosh.com.au/holiday-care-bookings.html  
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ALL SENIORS 

Mon 15 Jan – Multi-Fun Day  
Children’s choice of a variety of craft, games 
and cooking to enjoy.  

Woodcraft & Whittling Bows 
Learn whittling skills and make a bow or 
other item. 

Tue 16 Jan – Pasta & Gelato  
Enjoy the best of Italy as well 
as learning about ancient 
culture of the country. 

 

Wed 17 Jan – Fairground 
Games Spong Toss, target 
games, balance beam, 
carnival spin, limbo and 
more. 

Sport Camp 2 Organised 
sports to include a selection 
of Basketball, Golden Wicket, 
Dodge Ball, Handball, T-Ball, 
Spike Ball, Kings and more. 

Thurs 18 Jan – Adventure 
Camp Lots of fun in nature. 
Follow Excursion Checklist. 
Site TBA 

 

Fri 19 Jan – The Great Bake 
Off! Bake & decorate beautiful 
cakes; enjoy for afternoon tea! 
 

Build a Den 
Build your own Den and 
setup a campsite chill zone! 

Mon 22 Jan – Drumming 
Workshop 
Come and learn drumming 
with a conga beat!! 

Drumming Workshop 
 

Tue 23 Jan – Outdoor Art  
Beautiful art projects to relax 
and enjoy! 

Sport Camp 3 Organised 
sports to include a selection 
of Basketball, Golden Wicket, 
Dodge Ball, Handball, T-Ball, 
Spike Ball, Kings and more  

Wed 24 Jan – Adventure 
Camp Lots of fun in nature. 
Follow Excursion Checklist. 
Site TBA 
 

 

Thurs 25 Jan – Water Fun 
Day!  
Bring Swimmers & Towel. 

 

Mon 29 Jan – Local Excursion & Games 
Meet at Castlecrag Details TBA  

 

Tue 30 Jan – Pizza & Wheels 
Bring your own wheels & Helmet 

 

 

Children from ALL schools welcome.  

Bookings: http://www.glenaeonoosh.com.au/holiday-care-bookings.html  
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